
Sl.no LMI NO NAME EMAIL REMARKS 

1.  LMI-2365 Padma 
Subramanian 

padma.ace@gmail.com New 

2.  LMI-1404 K Rathi Devi krethiradhash@gmail.com New 

3.  LMI-1213 Abdul Razak razakabdulmohamed@gmail.com New 

4.  LMI-1938 Aarti Modi artimodi511@gmail.com New 

5.  LMI-2829 Anusha anushuary@gmail.com New 

6.  LMI-1669 M S Prakash madhusudanprakash@yahoo.co.in New 

7.  LMI-3895 Mithilesh Kumar 
Singh 

dr.mithileshkumarsingh@gmail.com Update 

8.  LMI-3696 Vinaykumar 
Narandas Patel 

dr.vinaypatel1976@gmail.com Update 

9.  LMI-3026 Toshimenla Jamir jam1tosh@yahoo.co.in Update 

10.  LMI-3883 NALIN KUMAR 
MANDAL 

mandal.nalin9@gmail.com New 

11.  LMI-5306 Raveesh Kumar 
Singh 

dr.raveeshsocio@gmail.com Update 

12.  LMI-273 Hari Krishna  
Rawat 

sachin@rawatbooks.com New 

13.  LMI-2690 Uttara  
Bhansali 

uttarabhansali@gmail.com New 

14.  LMI-3986 Anandi Lal Kurmi dranandilalkurmi1085@gmail.com New 

15.  LMI-2738 Hemant Kumar 
Singh 

dr.hemantksingh@gmail.com Update 

16.  LMI-2499 Govind Subedi subedigs2010@gmail.com New 

17.  LMI-5339 Nazia Praveen naziap463@gmail.com Update 

18.  LMI-5347 Nabarunpurkayast dr.npurkayastha@gmail.com Update 

19.  LMI-1669 M S Prakash madhusudanprakash@yahoo.co.in New 

20.  LMI-3903 Janhavi Prasad janhavi.socio@gmail.com New 

21.  LMI-3404 Jaya Shankar 
Pandey 

dr.js.pandey1967@gmail.com Update 

22.  LMI-1579 Madhurima 
Verma 

madhurima764@gmail.com New 

23.  LMI-4051 Santosh Kumar inssr6@gmail.com Update 

24.  LMI-5308 Saranjit Kaur saranjitkaur2570@gmail.com Update 

25.  LMI-2007 Monika Nagori nagori.monika2@gmail.com New 

26.  LMI-4909 Laxmikant Nema dr.laxmikantnema@gmail.com Update 

27.  LMI-2170 Anjula Rajvanshi dr.anjularajvanshi@gmail.com Update 

28.  LMI-1258 Manubhai 
Makwana 

dr.mhm001@gmail.com Update 

29.  LMI-5122 Pushpa Devi 
Gupta 

dr.pushpa141@gmail.com Update 

30.  LMI-3844 Bhavana Vimal 
Pandey 

dr.bhavanapandey@gmail.com Update 

31.  LMI-2900 Mohmad Saleem 
Jahangir 

saleem@uok.edu.in Update 

32.  LMI-185 Udai Bhan Singh ubsingh69@gmail.com Update 

33.  LMI-2998 Abhilasha Saini abhilasha.saini13@gmail.com Update 

34.  LMI-2788 Anand Vijay vijayvnsbhu@gmail.com New 

35.  LMI-2473 Sunita Agrawal agrawal.sunita28@gmail.com Update 

36.  LMI-3237 M. Buvaneswaran buvaneswaran@gmail.com Update 
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37.  LMI-1137 Anand Inbanathan anandinb@gmail.com Update 

38.  LMI-1580 Shyam Kumawat shyamkumawat7@gmail.com Update 

39.  LMI-3413 Navneet Kaur 
Ahuja 

dr.nkahuja@gmail.com Update 

40.  LMI-1101 Manik 
Chandrakant 
Mane 

manikchandrakantmane@gmail.com Update 

41.  LMI-1571 Ashok Kumar Kaul ashokkaulbhu@gmail.com Update 

42.  LMI-5347 Nabarun 
Purkayastha 

dr.npurkayastha@gmail.com Update 

43.  LMI-5136 Akhilesh Kumar 
Pandey 

dr.akpandey82@gmail.com Update 

44.  LMI-2507 Silppa U. J. silppauj@gmail.com New 

45.  LMI-1743 George M. K gmutholil@gmail.com New 

46.  LMI-1929 Prasanta Ray this.is.prasanta@gmail.com Update 

47.  LMI-2634 Amlan Shankar amlanshankar80@gmail.com New 

48.  LMI-3269 Manish Patel manishpatelagra2@gmail.com Update 

49.  LMI-5138 Jesna 
Jayachandran 

jesna.jn@gmail.com Update 

50.  LMI-1644 Sonita Satsangi sonitasatsangi1962@gmail.com New 

51.  LMI-1713 Avinash Kumar 
Singh 

singhdr.avikr@gmail.com Update 

52.  LMI-1012 Geetha B. 
Nambissan 

gnambissan@gmail.com New 

53.  LMI-2800 Jyoti Joshi dr.joshijyoti@gmail.com Update 

54.  LMI-1245 Chitra Sharma drchitrasharma1911@gmail.com New 

55.  LMI-814 Usha Talwar dr.ushatalwar@gmail.com New 

56.  LMI-2045 Rishi Kumar 
Sharma 

rishikumarsharma342@gmail.com New 

57.  LMI-2137 Lata 
Chandrashekhar 
Chaudhari 

choudharylata636@gmail.com Update 

58.  LMI-4370 Ranu Sharma dr.ranusharma@gmail.com Update 

59.  LMI-2710 Pallavi Tarun 
Gupta 

palval_gupta@yahoo.co.in Update 

60.  LMI-3716 Smita Tanaji Patil smitapatilkop@gmail.com Update 

61.  LMI-3147 G. B. Narasimha 
Murthy 

narasimhamurthygb@gmail.com New 

62.  LMI-4151 Vandana Singh vrs220781@gmail.com Update 

63.  LMI-2036 Prema 
Rajagopalan 

prema_rajagopal@hotmail.com Update 

64.  LMI-3319 Divya Vaid divya.vaid.09@gmail.com New 

65.  LMI-3364 Sanjay Paswan paswansanjay922@gmail.com Update 

66.  LMI-4120 Nirmala Devi dr.nirmaladevi007@rediffmail.com Update 

67.  LMI-1312 John Sundar sundar234@gmail.com Update 

68.  LMI-1343 Sara Chacko sarachacko313@gmail.com New 

69.  LMI-1871 Valsamma Mathai mathaivalsamma@gmail.com New 

70.  LMI-2003 Anishia Jayadev 
Kalpaka 

facultyimgdrajdev@gmail.com New 
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71.  LMI-3141 Yamanappa 
Ishwarappa 
Chawan 

yichawan1980@gmail.com New 

72.  LMI-1795 Aijaz UR Rehaman aj500482@gmail.com New 

73.  LMI-2123 Jasmine Joys dr.jasminejoys1990@gmail.com Update 

74.  LMI-2172 Shaik Ansiya 
Begum 

dransiya@gmail.com Update 

75.  LMI-3711 Vibha Singh vibhafss@gmail.com Update 

76.  LMI-0989 Joseph 
Plakkoottam 

joseph.plakkoottam@gmail.com Update  

77.  LMI-1375 S.M. Muthe sumanmuthe1953@gmail.com Update 

78.  LMI-4675 Satya Mitra Singh dr.satyamitra@gmail.com Update 

79.  LMI-484 Mrinalini Sardesai mrinalini.sardesai@gmail.com New 

80.  LMI-494 Jacinta Lobo jacintalobo@rediffmail.com New 

81.  LMI-3000 G. S. 
Purushothama 

gs.purushothama@yahoo.com Update 

82.  LMI-808 Farooqui Jamil jamilfarooqui0@gmail.com New 

83.  LMI-2324 Manju Lata latam2961@gmail.com New 

84.  LMI-2210 Alok Chantia alokchantia777@gmail.com New 

85.  LMI-2193 Rakesh Verma rakeshv2193@gmail.com New 

86.  LMI-2188 Aradhana 
Srivastava 

aradhanasrivastava2188@gmail.com New 

87.  LMI-2187 Sant Singh Kalra santsinghkalra888@gmail.com New 

88.  LMI-2182 Alka Rani alkar5443@gmail.com New 

89.  LMI-2167 Teeka Ram Sati trs2167@yahoo.com New 

90.  LMI-2766 Dinesh Chand 
Meena 

dcmnithar@gmail.com Update 

91.  LMI-3518 Taramani 
Shrivastava 

dr.tarashrivastava@gmail.com Update 

92.  LMI-5119 Waseem Akber 
Baba 

waseemakber01@gmail.com Update 

93.  LMI-2050 Purushottam 
Pandey 

pp2050smailbox@rediffmail.com New 

94.  LMI-2081 Sushma Malhotra sushmam2081@gmail.com New 

95.  LMI-2533 J. Suhara Beevi drjsuhara@gmail.com Update 

96.  LMI-2146 Kulbir Kaur kaur.kulbir@gmail.com New 

97.  LMI-926 S. M. Dahiwale samarthdahiwale@gmail.com Update 

98.  LMI-2856 Kshetri Rajendra 
Singh 

aardhikshetri@gmail.com Update 

99.  LMI-1395 J N Trivedi trivedij31@gmail.com New 

100.  LMI-3134 Amiya Kumar Jena dr.amiyakumarjena@gmail.com Update 
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